2008 Lotvola Cup Race Results
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Bib #
238
205
218
245
213
211
133
210
209
212
214

94
234
219
204
101
232
113
203
244
228
207
123
120
235
108
215
223

98
126
100

92
227
116
225
112
233

Name

Joe Dubay

Lars Ellefson
Owen Baird

Leif Ronnander
Brandon Ostroot
Jonathan Sanborn
Conrad Roberts
Jed Downs
Gustav Downs
Zac Oelrich
James Powell
Craig Stolen
Ryan Aylesworth
Ingrid Leask
Summer Ellefson
Bill Benson
Mark Walters
Tom Sederquist
Jack Ellefson
Josh Doebbert
Jake Richards
Anne Ellefson
Jill Troutner

Ken Grantier
Dan Josephson
Steve Wenzel
Hannah Sanborn
Tim Heisel
Bruce Adelsman
Wayne Goeken
Jim Smith

Craig Jarvinen
John Lund
Taylor Ellison

Dylan Ramstad Skoyles

Jane Sederquist
Charlie Merhar

Class
M 15-17
M 18-24
M 35-44
M 18-24
M 18-24
M 45-54
M 15-17
M 45-54
M 15-17
M 15-17
M 18-24
M 35-44
M 25-34
F 18-24
F12-14
M 45-54
M 45-54
M 18-24
M 35-44
M 18-24
M 12-14
F 35-44
F 35-44
M 45-54
M 25-34
M 35-44
F 15-17
M 55-64
M 35-44
M 45-54
M 45-54
M 35-44
M 55-64
F 18-24
M 15-17
F 45-54
M 35-44

00:40:01
00:40:02
00:40:14
00:41:18
00:41:31
00:41:46
00:42:46
00:43:43
00:44:05
00:44:36
00:44:53
00:45:06
00:45:07
00:45:09
00:45:11
00:46:20
00:46:32
00:46:33
00:46:41
00:47:10
00:47:26
00:47:42
00:47:45
00:48:36
00:48:38
00:48:55
00:49:15
00:49:27
00:49:35
00:49:51
00:50:43
00:50:45
00:50:55
00:51:28
00:51:57
00:52:27
00:52:28



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

115
153
132
231
114
106

91

97
118
109
247
224
104
110

93
157
198
249
135
154
107
121
102
130
226
117
124
250
141
230
243
242
122
248
134
147
239
240
237
145
216

John Struchynski
Robert Koshnick

Kelci Roberts

David Harrington

John Pfund

Linda Cooper

Gary Turnball
Margaret Adelsman
Jeffrey Quam

Jim Ziegler

Robb Lageson
Charles Ramstad

Ren Fuglestad

Mick Bakker

Allan Shuros

Ed Dehler-Setzer
Patrick Gromatka
David Grundy (wood)
John Rystad

Erik Berg

Craig Lemieux

Jean Greseth Kirchner
Amy Wilcox

Andrea Weiss

Berit Ramstad Skoyles
Arnie Ostgarden (wood)
Steve Troutner

Tim Harms

Michael Krieger

Darryl Hrechkosy (wood)
Joe Dooher

Tom Dooher

Leah Walters

Mike Huerbin

Tony Schmitz

Carl Malmstrom (wood)
Richard Dubay

Bruce Larson
Shannon Goetz

Jim Schulz (wood)
Bryce Bartunek

M 35-44
M 55-64
F 15-17
M 45-54
M 35-44
F 45-54
M 45-54
F 35-44
M 55-64
M 45-54
M 45-54
M 45-54
M 65 & over
M 25-34
M 25-34
M 45-54
M 45-54
M 18-24
M 45-54
M 45-54
M 45-54
F 45-54
F 15-17
F 12-14
F 12-14
M 55-64
M 35-44
M 35-44
M 25-34
M 45-54
M 15-17
M 45-54
F 35-44
M 35-44
M 25-34
M 45-54
M 15-17
M 55-64
F 15-17
M 35-44
M 12-14

00:53:42
00:53:53
00:54:16
00:54:18
00:54:30
00:54:37
00:55:26
00:55:27
00:55:35
00:55:39
00:55:52
00:56:39
00:57:05
00:57:26
00:58:04
00:58:49
00:59:14
01:01:00
01:02:05
01:02:32
01:02:52
01:03:28
01:05:12
01:05:24
01:05:31
01:05:50
01:06:13
01:06:28
01:06:44
01:07:02
01:07:20
01:07:22
01:07:24
01:07:27
01:08:04
01:08:43
01:09:23
01:09:49
01:10:22
01:10:45
01:11:00



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

128
156
202
200
201
146

95
125
127
208
199
151
137
241
220
246
103
136
155
217
143
142
144
236
229

96

99
131
129
206
138
139
140
119
105
221
222
152
111
158

Thomas Dewald
Dan Mulari

Matt Beilke
Molly Johnson
Emma Johnson
Tom Trowbridge
Kira Stolen
Blaine Thorkildson
Carol Torgerson
Rikki Given
Kristin Johnson
Mark Geihl
Glenn Gifford
Tim Bergien
Ray Lottie

Jan Doebbert

Dwight Wilcox (wood)

Judy Gifford
Karen Mulari
Jacob Weiler

Jay Johnson

Dotz Johnson
Montana Johnson
Nikki Caulfield

Rose Marie Hrechkosy

Ken Kelsey
Sue Crooks
Josh Weiler
Lori Weiss

Emma Ellefson (wood)

Steve Sundby
Scott Sundby
Jen Sundby

Mary Richards
Sarah Leschinsky
Anna Schuld
Rachel Pederson
Miriam Shuros
Ann Bakker

Knute Thorsgard (wood)

M 35-44
M 45-54
M 18-24
F15-17
F 18-24
M 35-44
F 35-44
M 25-34
F 45-54
F 55-64
F 45-54
M 55-64
M 45-54
M 55-64
M 55-64
M 55-64
M 45-54
F 45-54
F 35-44
M 12-14
M 45-54
F 55-64
M 12-14
F 25-34
F 45-54

M 65 & over

F 55-64

M 11 & under

F 45-54

F 11 & under

M 55-64
M 25-34
F 25-34

F 65 & over

F 25-34
F 25-34
F 55-64
F 25-34
F 25-34
M 45-54

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:12:04
:12:34
:13:00
:13:00
:13:00
:13:28
:15:19
:16:18
:16:25
:16:49
:17:56
:19:58

01:20:24
01:20:38
01:24:04
01:25:29
01:26:33
01:26:45
01:27:51
01:27:57
01:28:08
01:28:24
01:28:28
01:30:11
01:30:27
01:30:33
01:30:55
01:31:00
01:36:05
01:38:47
01:42:59
01:43:09
01:43:20
01:43:21
01:44:32
01:47:04
01:47:04
01:47:55
01:51:37
01:53:00



M1
Josh Weiler

M2

Jake Richards
Jacob Weiler
Bryce Bartunek
Leif Ronnander

M3

Joe Dubay

Joe Dooher

Conrad Roberts

Gustav Downs

Zac Oelrich

Dylan Ramstad-Skoyles

M4

Josh Doebbert

Leif Ronnander
David Grundy (wood)
Tom Sederquist

Matt Beilke

Lars Ellefson
Brandon Ostroot
James Powell

M5

Mick Bakker
Blake Thorkildson
Tony Schmitz
Allan Schuros
Ryan Aylesworth
Dan Josephson
Scott Sundby
Michael Krieger

M6

Tim Harms (wood)
Steve Wenzel
Glenn Gifford
Thomas Dewald
Steve Troutner
John Pfund

John Struchynski
Craig Jarvinen
Craig Stolen
Bruce Adelsman
Jack Ellefson
Owen Baird

131

228
217
216
245

238
243
133
209
212
225

244
245
249
113
202
205
213
214

110
125
134

93
234
235
139
141

250
108
137
128
124
114
115

92

94

98
203
218



Charlie Merhar
Jim Schulz (wood)
Tom Trowbridge
Mike Huerbin

M7

Richard Dubay

Tim Dooher

Robb Lageson
Dwight Wilcox (wood)
Craig Lemieux

Jim Ziegler

Ken Grantier

Wayne Goeken

John Rystad

Bill Benson

Gary Turnbull

Jim Smith

Patrick Gromatka

Jed Downs

Jonathan Sanborn
Charles Ramstad
Darryl Hrechkosy (wood)
David Harrington
Mark Walthers

Jay Johnson

Carl Malmstrom

Erik Berg

Dan Mulari

Ed Dehler-Seter
Knute Thorsgard (wood)

M8

John Lund
Tim Heisel
Roy Lottie
Arnie Ostgarden (wood)
Jeffrey Quam
Jan Doebbert
Bruce Larson
Tim Bergien
Steve Sundby
Mark Geihl
Bob Koshnick

M9
Ken Kelsey
Ren Fugelstad

233
145
146
148

239
242
247
103
107
109
120
126
135
101

91
100
198
210
21
224
230
231
232
143
147
154
156
157
158

227
223
220
117
118
246
240
241
138
151
153

96
104



